Grand Junction Regional Airport Authority



Date: May 28, 2020

Location: (Electronic Meeting)

Zoom Meeting: Topic: Joint Agency Meeting Join Zoom Meeting: <u>https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87398482290</u> Meeting ID: 873 9848 2290

Time: 1:00 PM

JOINT AGENCY AGENDA (City of Grand Junction, Mesa County, Grand Junction Airport)

I. Introductions

- A. City of Grand Junction
- B. Mesa County
- C. Grand Junction Regional Airport Authority

II. Air Service Update

- III. 2020 Financial Forecast
- IV. Airport Planning and Development

V. Additional Discussion

A. City of Grand Junction and Mesa County Co-Sponsorship of Airport Authority